3° Grand Prix

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
25 and 26 gennaio 2025

C.P. PINE

20. Race Result 1000m D Masch.

Name Cat Club PB Time Info
1 wt 50 Pietro Maino DM SGT 1:55.49 1:49.71 PB
rd 86 Alessandro Timis DM SKA 2:00.87 2:17.31 FL
Pietro Maino Alessandro Timis
200m 24.14 (24.14) 200m 34,10 (34.10)
600m 1:05.69 (41.55) 600m 1:22.62 (48.52)
1000m 1:49.71 (44.02) 1000m 2:17.31 (54.69)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
) yw 75 Gabriele Rebeschini DM SGR 1:38.93 1:43.35
bl 2 Diego Agnoli DM PDC 1:38.07 1:41.42
Gabriele Rebeschini Diego Agnoli
200m 21.91 (21.91) 200m 22.50 (22.50)
600m 1:00.51 (38.60) 600m 59.98 (37.48)
1000m 1:43.35 (42.84) 1000m 1:41.42 (41.44)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
3 wt 21 Aronne D'inca’ DM PDC 1:36.87 1:34.70 PB
rd 78 Alvise Luciano Rosini DM PDC 1:32.86 1:30.16 PB
Aronne D'inca’ Alvise Luciano Rosini
200m 21.22 (21.22) 200m 21.16 (21.16)
600m 55.74 (34.52) 600m 54,57 (33.41)
1000m 1:34.70 (38.96) 1000m 1:30.16 (35.59)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
4 yw 77 Lorenzo Riccamboni DM SCP 1:29.14 1:28.69 PB
bl 10 Giovanni Bernardi DM CPP 1:35.37 1:32.22 PB
Lorenzo Riccamboni Giovanni Bernardi
200m 20.64 (20.64) 200m 21.17 (21.17)
600m 54.09 (33.45) 600m 55.28 (34.11)
1000m 1:28.69 (34.60) 1000m 1:32.22 (36.94)

Referee: Mauro Avi

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

From 26/01/2025 01:00:00 to 26/01/2025 10:28:31

Starter: Roberto Bertolani, Omar Zanella

Print: 26/01/2025 10:31:22



